Pool & Grill

TO EAT

Local Lettuces, Herb Buttermilk, Radish, Puffed Wild Rice*

Wild Hive Grain Bowl, Tivoli Mushrooms, Miso, Hyssop*

Chilled Noodles, Cashew Butter, Chili Crisp, Herb Salad

Lobster Roll, Meyer Lemon Mayo, Fine Herbs, Potato Bun

Bento Box with Fish of the Day, Yumepirika Rice, House Pickles, Shiso

Grimaldi Smash Burger

*TO ADD TO SALADS

Grilled Pastured Chicken

Grilled Hudson Valley Steelhead Trout

TO SNACK

Wild Hive Navy Bean “Hummus,” Pickled Chilis, Carta Di Musica
Crispy Chickpeas, Za'atar
French Fries

Zapps Chips

TO TREAT

Ice Cream Sandwich

Popsicle

WATER

Acqua Panna, 500I
San Pellegrino, 500ml

Watermelon Water, Mela

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary restrictions.

We are more than happy to accommodate your needs.

@troutbeck.ny

18

22

20

28

24

16

18

16

10

10

16

TO DRINK

MOCKTAILS

Lyre's Amalfi Spritz
Belden Flower ~ Elderflower, Tonic

Phony Negroni

WINE

Prosecco, Sorelle Bronca, Veneto, Italy

Albarino, Val de Meigas, Galicia, ES, 2022
Sancere, Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley, FR 2022
Mourvedre, Domaine Guelssard, Bandol, Provence

Grenche, Domaine Lafond, Cotes Du Rhone, FR

BEER &« CIDER

Polished Pilsner, Return Brewing, NY, 1 pint can
Theta IPA, Hudson Valley Brewery, NY, 1 pint can
Strawberry Rhubarb Cider, Hudson North, 355mll can

N/A IPA or Ale, Athletic Brewing Company, Stratford, CT 355ml can

COCKTAILS

Emerson’s Elixir ~ Bourbon, Aperol, Elderflower, + Lime
Spingarn’s Spritz ~ Gin, Elderflower, Lemon, Cucumber, Prosecco
Amaro Pop ~ Amaro Flora, Grapefruit, Club Soda

Spicy Margarita ~ Tequila, Jalapeno, Lime

Spiked Coconut Water, Sunboy

14

14

14

15/60

14/56

24/96

16/64

11/45

12

12

10

18

19

16

18

16

Lowe your Kikoy towel? We offer them for sale at the bar along with sunscreen,

bug spray and other sundry delights. QM

K/wu\ao

"Rou”

x
K
@




