

Pool & Grill

то еат		T O D R I N K	
Local Lettuces. Herb Buttermilk, Radish, Puffed Wild Rice*	18	MOCKTAILS	
Wild Hive Grain Bowl, Tivoli Mushrooms, Miso, Hyssop*	22		
Chilled Noodles, Cashew Butter, Chili Crisp, Herb Salad	20	Lyre's Amalfi Spritz	14
Lobster Roll, Meyer Lemon Mayo, Fine Herbs, Potato Bun	36	Belden Flower ~ Elderflower, Tonic	14
Bento Box with Fish of the Day, Yumepirika Rice, House Pickles, Shiso		Phony Negroni	14
Grimaldi Smash Burger	24		
*TO ADD TO SALADS		WINE	
Grilled Pastured Chicken	16	Prosecco, Sorelle Bronca, Veneto, Italy	15/60
Grilled Hudson Valley Steelhead Trout	18	Albarino, Val de Meigas, Galicia, ES, 2022	14/56
		Sancere, Lucien Crochet, Loire Valley, FR 2022	24/96
		Mourvedre, Domaine Guelssard, Bandol, Provence	16/64
TO SNACK		Grenche, Domaine Lafond, Cotes Du Rhone, FR	11/45
Wild Hive Navy Bean "Hummus," Pickled Chilis, Carta Di Musica	16		
Crispy Chickpeas, Za'atar	10		
French Fries	10	BEER & CIDER	
Zapps Chips	5		
		Polished Pilsner, Return Brewing, NY, 1 pint can	12
T O T R E A T		Theta IPA, Hudson Valley Brewery, NY, 1 pint can	12
		Strawberry Rhubarb Cider, Hudson North, 355mll can	10
Ice Cream Sandwich	8	N/A IPA or Ale, Athletic Brewing Company, Stratford, CT 355ml can	9
Popsicle	5		
		COCKTAILS	
WATER			
		Emerson's Elixir ~ Bourbon, Aperol, Elderflower, + Lime	18
Acqua Panna, 500I	5	Spingarn's Spritz ~ Gin, Elderflower, Lemon, Cucumber, Prosecco	19
San Pellegrino, 500ml	5	Amaro Pop ~ Amaro Flora, Grapefruit, Club Soda	16
Watermelon Water, Mela	16	Spicy Margarita ~ Tequila, Jalapeno, Lime	18
		Spiked Coconut Water, Sunboy	16

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary restrictions. We are more than happy to accommodate your needs. Love your Kikoy towel? We offer them for sale at the bar along with sunscreen, bug spray and other sundry delights.

Sincerty

Yeurs

Route